

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
3rd Year maintenance bill					
N.O. Work - 3rd year maintenance of the road from Lohradih more to Lohradih Tola					
Name of Agency -					
Oin Sai Construction					
Date of start - 11.05.2020					
Time of completion -					
10.02.2021					
Date of measurement -					
5.4.21					
Rate - 10 % Below					
Ag. No - 6/2020-21					
① Making up of Berms/shoulders					
2x10x2.20 = 44.00					
3x5x1.60 = 24.00					
2x21.3x1.20 = 51.12					
5x8x1.5 = 60.00					
6x4x1.2 = 28.80					
2x21.6x1.40 = 60.48					
1x6.50x1.0 = 6.50					
Total = 274.90 m					
② Maintenance of C.D -					
2 Nos					
③ Maintenance of road signs					
= 0.11 m					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
				Bff 15,617/-
2/7 Maintenance of city works (H.P. subject)				
Qty wide Trip				
P.No - 38 = 2 Nos				
@ Rs 1102.80/each				2206/-
3/9 Maintenance of road signs -				
Qty wide Trip				
P.No - 38 = 0.11 km				
@ Rs 1054.28/km				Rs 116/-
4/10 Maintenance of 200m & km				
stones - do				
Qty wide Trip				
P.No - 39 = 0.13 km				
@ Rs 561.09/km				Rs 73.00
5/12 Painting on parapet wall				
do job				
Qty wide Trip				
P.No - 39				
= 33.12 m ²				
@ Rs 95.63/m ²				Rs 3167/-
6/14 Road marking with hot asphalt				
do job				
				Rs 21,179.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					Bfd) 21,179/-
Qty. Noble Jam B					
P. No. - 39					
= 145 m ²					
@ Rs 820.57/m ²					Rs 1,18,983/-
					Total Rs 1,40,162/-
Advt. 12% GST					Rs 16,819/-
" 1% L.C.					Rs 1,402/-
					Rs 1,58,383/-
less 10% Below					Rs 15,838/-
as per agreement					
Net Payment					Rs 1,42,545.00

Rupees One Lakh forty two

thousand five hundred
forty five) only.

May 05.04.24
 JB
 AE

Material

ci) Soil = 41.24 m³

May 05.04.24
 JB
 AE

Continuation